
  

Croquette & Gouda Cheese Order Form 

Stock up on some delicious Dutch treats for the holidays! 

Name: ________________________________ Phone Number: ________________ 
Email Address: _______________________________________________________ 
Church: _____________________________________________________________ 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION 

Beef Croquettes (box of 80) 

UNIT PRICE 

$120 

TOTAL 

Chicken Croquettes (Box of 70) 

Beef Croquettes (package of 20) 

Chicken Croquettes (package of 20) 

Mild Gouda Wheel 

$120 

$34 

$38 

$135 

$145 

$140 

$110 

Medium Gouda Wheel 

Spiced Gouda Wheel 

Smoked Gouda Log 

TOTAL	DUE	

Orders can be emailed to Kathleen Hoeksema (kathleen_schouten@hotmail.com) or handed to your 
local Ladies Aid Rep: 
St. Albert- Lynette Geusebroek 
Immanuel- Alida Bosch 
Devon- Sarah Ostermeier 
Providence- Nelena Geusebroek 
URC- Andrea Kalkman 

Please send payment via etransfer to ladies-aid@parklandimmanuel.ca or make cheques payable to 
Ladies Aid. You will receive an email when your order is ready for pickup. 

A big thanks to Ben’s Meat and Deli for making this fundraiser possible. 

Please	have	orders	in	by	November	18,	2024	
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