

Croquette & Gouda Cheese Order Form

Please have orders in by November 18, 2024

Stock up on some delicious Dutch treats for the holidays!

Name:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	
Church:	

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	Beef Croquettes (box of 80)	\$120	
	Chicken Croquettes (Box of 70)	\$120	
	Beef Croquettes (package of 20)	\$34	
	Chicken Croquettes (package of 20)	\$38	
	Mild Gouda Wheel	\$135	
	Medium Gouda Wheel	\$145	
	Spiced Gouda Wheel	\$140	
	Smoked Gouda Log	\$110	

TOTAL DUE

Orders can be emailed to Kathleen Hoeksema (kathleen_schouten@hotmail.com) or handed to your local Ladies Aid Rep:

St. Albert- Lynette Geusebroek Immanuel- Alida Bosch Devon- Sarah Ostermeier Providence- Nelena Geusebroek

URC- Andrea Kalkman

Please send payment via etransfer to ladies-aid@parklandimmanuel.ca or make cheques payable to Ladies Aid. You will receive an email when your order is ready for pickup.

A big thanks to Ben's Meat and Deli for making this fundraiser possible.